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Opis produktu

Deante Vital Siedzisko przyscienne NIV 651E

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Kod producenta
Producent
Dtugos¢

UdzZwig do
Gwarancja
Szerokos¢
Wykonczenie

Polska marka

424,00 zt

Dostepny - wysytka w 24h
NIV 651E

Deante

367 mm

150 kg

2 lat

380 mm

biaty

Tak
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